
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

0008 

321 

37 

0374 

0017 

0076 

5* 

0160 

0113 

28 

95 

94 

705 

016 

224 

777 

36 

629 

30 

05 

77 

54 

96 

23 

73 

0069 

0005 

7 

0009 

17 

8 

5 

87 

44 

Name 

YOHOSUKA TEAM 

David BOZIC 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

2 HM  R.T. 

VEGHL TECH 

TEAM BUTERIN 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

GAGGE RT 

TEAM RELAX 

Almir KADIRIC 

Ivan PERICA 

Alex GUIDUCCI 

Michele GABRIELI 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Alessandro BERTOCCO 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Denis TURK 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Demiri DRITON 

Tomislav TRTANJ 

Drago HLAD 

Andrea DOGNINI 

Patrik ZACCHEO 

GRIG 

Luan TUFINA 

ODLIKASI R.T. 

MOTORSPORT RENT 

Mustafi LAVDRIM 

TEAN OREŠKI 

Adam FULEKI 

Misel RADIN MACUKAT 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Ante PASTROVIC 

Roberto BELLINI 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Best Tm 

1:33.549 

1:34.866 

1:36.065 

1:36.068 

1:36.796 

1:37.091 

1:37.550 

1:39.482 

1:39.577 

1:40.269 

1:41.870 

1:42.106 

1:42.156 

1:42.284 

1:42.506 

1:42.907 

1:43.188 

1:43.280 

1:43.475 

1:43.722 

1:44.208 

1:45.043 

1:45.379 

1:45.419 

1:45.488 

1:45.707 

1:46.087 

1:46.366 

1:46.653 

1:46.885 

1:47.133 

1:47.495 

1:48.291 

1:48.412 

Diff 

1.317 

2.516 

2.519 

3.247 

3.542 

4.001 

5.933 

6.028 

6.720 

8.321 

8.557 

8.607 

8.735 

8.957 

9.358 

9.639 

9.731 

9.926 

10.173 

10.659 

11.494 

11.830 

11.870 

11.939 

12.158 

12.538 

12.817 

13.104 

13.336 

13.584 

13.946 

14.742 

14.863 

2nd Best 

1:34.622 

1:35.063 

1:38.860 

1:38.863 

1:37.290 

1:37.619 

1:37.588 

1:48.016 

1:40.469 

1:41.433 

1:43.162 

1:44.695 

1:42.398 

1:44.184 

1:44.501 

1:47.477 

1:43.548 

1:44.514 

1:44.404 

1:46.002 

1:46.285 

1:45.142 

1:47.129 

1:48.525 

1:47.566 

1:46.202 

1:48.348 

1:46.894 

1:46.883 

1:47.018 

1:47.292 

1:48.400 

1:48.703 

1:48.923 

Class 

Endurance Open 

3 MOMI 1000 

KB Media Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

No race 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Rookie 

KB Media Open 

KB Media Open 

KB Media Open 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

KB Media Open 

No race 

KB Media Open 

IMEGA 

KB Media Open 

KB Media Open 

IMEGA 

No race 

KB Media Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

Endurance Open 

KB Media Open 

KB Media Open 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

0010 

25 

4 

0016 

142 

28 

74 

37 

0765 

099 

981 

7 

1 

16 

89* 

098 

333 

814 

113 

77 

26 

0027 

088 

51 

312 

179 

88 

69 

0003 

0007 

0028 

0142 

332 

0814 

Name 

NORI  R.T. 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Marko SIBINOVIC 

IMEGA R.T. 

Jozsef TOTH ZSOLT 

George Silviu POP 

Claudio POP 

Benjamin BELE 

ZIBO RACE 

Jozsef KOVACS 

Roberto BERNASCONI 

Enrico BERGAMIN 

Darko KREZIC 

Nino TRIPODI 

Mustafa SALIEV 

Enis TAIRI 

Vesna POTOCNIK 

Stefan WEISS 

Sina OGGIAN 

Jason NEVENSCHWANDER 

Matteo CORTINOVIS 

RACING AREA 

Abdija JETON 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Rainer WEISS 

Petar VUKSAN 

Rada CIPRIAN 

Ivica SVIRCIC 

FIGA CHE ANDARE 

SHQIPONIA RACING 2 

ORADEA 1 

ORADEA 2 

Miomir POJIC 

WEISS  R.T. 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

MV 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

KTM RC390 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

MV Agusta F4 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati V4R 

Best Tm 

1:49.388 

1:49.465 

1:49.537 

1:49.939 

1:49.999 

1:50.001 

1:50.268 

1:50.664 

1:51.342 

1:51.506 

1:51.883 

1:52.419 

1:52.572 

1:52.575 

1:52.919 

1:53.184 

1:54.724 

1:55.378 

1:57.886 

1:58.483 

1:58.789 

1:59.119 

2:00.462 

2:00.485 

2:04.220 

2:20.263 

2:35.307 

Diff 

15.839 

15.916 

15.988 

16.390 

16.450 

16.452 

16.719 

17.115 

17.793 

17.957 

18.334 

18.870 

19.023 

19.026 

19.370 

19.635 

21.175 

21.829 

24.337 

24.934 

25.240 

25.570 

26.913 

26.936 

30.671 

46.714 

1:01.758 

2nd Best 

1:53.259 

1:52.235 

1:51.398 

1:59.554 

1:50.108 

1:50.091 

1:52.201 

1:51.133 

1:52.055 

1:51.674 

1:52.812 

1:53.037 

1:53.740 

1:53.117 

1:54.332 

1:57.496 

1:54.743 

1:56.421 

1:59.575 

1:59.103 

1:59.361 

2:01.101 

2:04.899 

2:21.914 

2:43.020 

Class 

Endurance Rookie 

IMEGA 

KB Media Open 

Endurance Rookie 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 

Endurance Open 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Endurance Rookie 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

3 MOMI 1000 

Endurance Rookie 

Sorted on best lap time
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